
Date : 01-09-2025

Faculty of Applied Sciences
M.Sc. Regular Exam, Semester - 3, Winter 2025-26

Branch : Applied Mathematics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11206205 Seminar Regular

Branch : Biochemistry

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11203209 Dissertation Part I Regular

Branch : Bioinformatics and Computational Biology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11234204 Dissertation Part-I Regular

Branch : Biotechnology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

13-10-2025 09:00 AM To 15-10-
2025 09:00 AM 11202215 Dissertation Part I Regular

Branch : Chemistry

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11235207 Project Regular

Branch : Environmental Science

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11211217 Lab-1 Remote Sensing and GIS Regular

15-10-2025 09:00 AM 11211218 Lab-2 Scientific Writing and Statistical Analysis Regular

Branch : Food Technology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

13-10-2025 09:00 AM To 14-10-
2025 09:00 AM 11213208 Lab-I Food Quality and Safety Management Regular

14-10-2025 09:00 AM To 15-10-
2025 09:00 AM 11213210 Lab-II Technology of Meat, Fish and Poultry Products Regular

14-10-2025 09:00 AM To 15-10-
2025 09:00 AM 11213211 Lab-III Technology of Milk and Milk Products Regular

Practical Exam Centre : Parul Institute of Applied Sciences

Course : Master of Science

Institute Name : Parul Institute of Applied Sciences
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Branch : Forensic Science

Date Code Subject Exam Type

13-10-2025 09:00 AM 11207135 LAB 1 Forensic Toxicology & Pharmacology Regular

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11207136 LAB 2 Forensic Biology & Serology Regular

15-10-2025 09:00 AM 11207137 LAB 3 Forensic Ballistics & Anthropology Regular

Branch : Genetics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11218211 Dissertation - part 1 Regular

Branch : Geology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11211207 Hydrogeology (Lab 1) Regular

15-10-2025 09:00 AM 11211209 Lab 2: Petroleum and Coal Geology Regular

Branch : Industry Embedded M.Sc - Biofarming In Association with Zydex Industries

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11232208 Lab-1 Biopesticides, bioagents and soil health management Regular

15-10-2025 09:00 AM 11232209 Lab-2 Post harvest management, pest and disease management Regular

Branch : Master of Science in Industrial Chemistry

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11223205 Dissertation Regular

Branch : Microbiology

Date Code Subject Exam Type

13-10-2025 09:00 AM To 15-10-
2025 09:00 AM 11201206 Dissertation Part-I Regular

Branch : Nutrition & Dietetics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

13-10-2025 09:00 AM 11209210 Lab- Advanced Therapeutic Nutrition Regular

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11209211 Lab - Nutrition Programme Management Regular

15-10-2025 09:00 AM 11209213 Dissertation – 2 Regular

Branch : Physics

Date Code Subject Exam Type

14-10-2025 09:00 AM 11204215 Lab-1 Regular

15-10-2025 09:00 AM 11204216 Lab-2 Regular
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-  COE

Parul University

1 All the students are instructed to remain present at the exam centre 30 minutes before the commencement of the 
examination as per the scheduled date and time.

2 All the students are required to carry their admit card with them, issued by the University, at the time of the exam.

3 All the students must carry their practical logbook at the time of the examination.

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:
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